Fujibo Holdings, Inc.
2021 6 30

CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

TEL 03-3665-7612
3104
https://www.fujibo.co.jp/

https://www.fujibo.co.jp/
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1,243,500 10.86
907,500 7.92
GOLDMAN SACHS INTERNATIONAL 578,519 5.05
533,500 4.66
BBH LUX FOR FIDELITY FUNDS PACIFIC FUND 515,000 450
UFJ 500,000 437
BNP PARIBAS SECURITIES SERVICES LUXEMBOURG/JASDEC/ABERDEEN STANDARD 379,900 330
SICAV | CLIENT ASSETS ' '
UFRJ 322,500 2.82
288,000 251
206,200 1.80
2020 20 ( ) 2020 15
2021 31
2020 23 ( )
2020 15
2021 31
2021 ( ) Effissimo Capital Management Pte.Ltd. 2021 31
2021 31
_ 3



[} — [ee] ™ ™

(1)

e

C O O T O 4w DL - . X

(2)




2
2




1)

a blc de|/f|g h

fg

T O O T O 4w DL . . X

S

BELD

UFJ




N
o
N
o

10

200
48

20
28

12

30

30

2013 27 193

2019 27

15,000

199

300



2013
2020

2021

427

EY

2013

2005

423






@)

@)

(4)

@

@

@

@)

@

@

@

@)

@



10

10



2020 26

2007 11 30

@)

@

200

2005 5 27



[ &FEH

a—Fl— b - HritaEE ERE ]

‘E%ﬁ& BT BEE B E RRE
= § %ﬁﬂﬁﬂ)&i l i}
P . BENTOES ) BEE | mgps v
. ‘ — | mEEEL
- B ' = BE i gm
RS = > »
i o BT R B
§ FEFEET
L. B
R
.‘_.
AT T A EEE
o[t B et SETEE
MEFERE ISR ESS <
IREs
PIRIEE EECitiEEas
¥ ¥
& B OF F o= #t




[ &EEH

MEFHPT R fEEE ]

i =

Pt tis

BE

REIEE

TR EAE

FEFEEE

HiFSREzREr

HEE

EFEit




